
CLINTONVILLE UTILITIES – NON-RESIDENTIAL WATER/SEWER RATES 
 Water Rates Effective: February 5, 2009  Sewer Rates Effective: February 1, 2017 

 
 

General Water Service (Mg-1) Monthly Fee  Volumetric Charge (for all sizes of meter)   

5/8 inch meter   $10.00   First 10,000 gallons per month is $4.40 per 1,000 gallons 

3/4 inch meter   $10.00   Next 90,000 gallons per month is $4.15 per 1,000 gallons 

1 inch meter   $15.75   Over 100,000 gallons per month is $3.30 per 1,000 gallons 

1 ¼ inch meter   $21.00 

1 ½ inch meter   $26.50 

2 inch meter   $44.00 

3 inch meter   $71.00 

4 inch meter   $109.00 

6 inch meter   $203.00 

8 inch meter   $250.00 

10 inch meter   $400.00 

12 inch meter   $550.00 

 
Additional Meter Rental (Am-1) Monthly Fee 

5/8 inch meter   $4.00   Initial Meter Installation Charge:  $30.00 

3/4 inch meter   $4.00 

1 inch meter   $6.25 

1 ¼ inch meter   $8.50 

1 ½ inch meter   $10.50 

2 inch meter   $17.50 

3 inch meter   $28.50 

4 inch meter   $44.00 

 
Bulk Water   Service Fee  Volumetric Charge  *Bulk Water >30 days will be 

Bulk Water Sales   $30.00   $4.40 per 1,000 gallons          charged as Mg-1 

 
General Service   Monthly Fee  Volumetric Charge (all sizes of meters) 

5/8 inch meter   $17.00   $7.25 per 1,000 gallons of water 

3/4 inch meter   $25.25 

1 inch meter   $30.00 

1 ¼ inch meter   $29.75 

1 ½ inch meter   $53.00 

2 inch meter   $85.00 

3 inch meter   $156.00 

4 inch meter   $205.00 

 

 

 

 

 
 
 
 
 

Office Hours: Monday – Friday, 8:00 a.m. – 4:30 p.m. 
 

Disclaimer:  The above charges are a summary of Clintonville Utilities’ rate tariffs.  If any discrepancies occur, the tariff will override. 
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CLINTONVILLE UTILITIES – NON-RESIDENTIAL WATER/SEWER RATES 
 Water Rates Effective: February 5, 2009  Sewer Rates Effective: February 1, 2017 

 
 

Public Fire Protection (Fd-1)  Monthly Fee   

5/8 inch meter    $12.15 

3/4 inch meter    $12.15 

1 inch meter    $30.40 

1 ¼ inch meter    $45.00 

1 ½ inch meter    $61.00 

2 inch meter    $98.00 

3 inch meter    $183.00 

4 inch meter    $304.00 

6 inch meter    $608.00 

8 inch meter    $972.00 

10 inch meter    $1,458.00 

12 inch meter    $1,943.00 

  
Private Fire Protection (Upf-1)  Monthly Fee  

2 inch or smaller connection   $7.80 

3 inch connection    $15.00 

4 inch connection    $24.00 

6 inch connection    $48.00 

8 inch connection    $78.00 

10 inch connection    $117.00 

12 inch connection    $156.00 

14 inch connection    $194.00 

16 inch connection    $233.00 

 

Other Charges    Charge 

Insufficient Funds    $15.00 

Water Reconnection Fee  

Reinstallation of meter,  $30.00 during normal business hours 

   including valving at curb stop  $45.00 after normal business hours 

    

Valve turned on at curb stop  $25.00 during normal business hours 

       $37.50 after normal business hours 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Office Hours: Monday – Friday, 8:00 a.m. – 4:30 p.m. 
 

Disclaimer:  The above charges are a summary of Clintonville Utilities’ rate tariffs.  If any discrepancies occur, the tariff will override. 
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